37407A
EGCP2-GCP-LSIM
Load Share Interface Module
CAN RS-485
Manual
Software Version 1.xxxx
Manual 37407A
Manual 37407A LSIM - Load Share Interface Module

Page 4/21 © Woodward
Manual 37407A LSIM - Load Share Interface Module
Chapter 1.
General Information
Related Documents
≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡≡
 Type English German
GCP-31/32 Series
 EGCP2-GCP-LSIM Manual this manual 37407 -
 GCP-31/32 Packages - Installation 37364 GR37364
 GCP-31/32 Packages - Configuration 37365 GR37365
 GCP-31/32 - Function/Operation 37238 GR37238
 GCP-31/32 - Application  37240 GR37240
 GCP-31/RPQ - Installation  37366 GR37366
 GCP-31/RPQ - Configuration  37367 GR37367
 Option SB - Caterpillar CCM coupling  37200 GR37200
 Option SC09/SC10 - CAN bus coupling  37382 GR37382
EGCP-2 Series
 EGCP-2 - Installation and Operation 26174 -
 EGCP-2 - Application 26175 -
 EGCP-2 - Communications 26181 -
Additional Manuals
 IKD 1 - Manual  37135 GR37135
 Discrete expansion board with 8 discrete inputs and 8 relay outputs that can be coupled via the CAN bus to the control unit. As-
sessment of the discrete inputs as well as control of the relay outputs is done via the control unit.
 LeoPC1 - Manual  37146 GR37146
 PC program for visualization, configuration, remote control, data logging, language upload, alarm and user management and man-
agement of the event recorder. This manual describes the use of the program.
 LeoPC1 - Manual  37164 GR37164
 PC program for visualization, configuration, remote control, data logging, language upload, alarm and user management and man-
agement of the event recorder. This manual describes the programming of the program.
 GW 4 - Manual  37133 GR37133
 Gateway for transferring the CAN bus to any other interface or bus.
 ST 3 - Manual  37112 GR37112
 Control to govern the air fuel ratio of a gas engine. The ratio will be directly measured though a Lambda probe and controlled to a
configured value.
Table 1-1: Manual - overview
© Woodward Page 5/21